
LGAO ELECTRIC CAR
Model: 106B Limo

SPECIFICATION & CONFIGURATION

Seats Number

Length

Width

Height

Wheelbase

Ground clearance

Max. Speed

Min. Turning Radius

Braking distance

Max. Gradeability

Mileage

Motor Rated Power

Motor Rated Voltage

Power Battery

Charging Time

Charger

Curb Weight

Varies by model

145.6 inch

54.3 inch

65 inch

116.7 inch

6.3 inch

24.8 mp/h

22.3 ft

16.4 ft

25

49.7-62.1 miles

4kw

60

Maintenance free gel battery 60V 120AH

6-8 hours

60V/20A

Varies by model

Body Material

Body Structure

Painting

Glass

Lamp

Front suspension

Rear suspension

Brake

Wheel rim

Tires

Driving Form

Radio Set

Audio

Warm wind system

Safety belts

Passenger seats

PP, PC, ABS injection moulding covering panels

Load bearing frame

Electrophoresis painted framework, baking �nished painting body

Front laminated glass, rear toughened glass

Integral LED lamp (steering, position, brake, lighting)

Macpherson independent suspension

Integral shock-absorbing damp suspension

Four wheel hydraulic disc brake

Aluminum Alloy

145/70R12, radial tire

Rear axle

USB interface, SD card interface, clock

Stereophonic audio

Warm wind, natural wind

Pilot seat, co-pilot seat

High elasticity leather seats

Basic Parameters

Basic Con�guration

Although every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained within this brochure is as accurate and up-to-date as possible, we reserve the 
right to modify its models without notice. It is therefore necessary to check with us before purchasing any product that the speci�c design details of the 
vehicle on order are as advertised.


