LGAO ELECTRIC CAR

Model: 106B Limo



SPECIFICATION & CONFIGURATION

Basic Parameters	
Seats Number	Varies by model
Length	145.6 inch
Width	54.3 inch
Height	65 inch
Wheelbase	116.7 inch
Ground clearance	6.3 inch
Max. Speed	24.8 mp/h
Min. Turning Radius	22.3 ft
Braking distance	16.4 ft
Max. Gradeability	25
Mileage	49.7-62.1 miles
Motor Rated Power	4kw
Motor Rated Voltage	60
Power Battery	Maintenance free gel battery 60V 120AH
Charging Time	6-8 hours
Charger	60V/20A
Curb Weight	Varies by model

Basic Configuration	
Body Material	PP, PC, ABS injection moulding covering panels
Body Structure	Load bearing frame
Painting	Electrophoresis painted framework, baking finished painting body
Glass	Front laminated glass, rear toughened glass
Lamp	Integral LED lamp (steering, position, brake, lighting)
Front suspension	Macpherson independent suspension
Rear suspension	Integral shock-absorbing damp suspension
Brake	Four wheel hydraulic disc brake
Wheel rim	Aluminum Alloy
Tires	145/70R12, radial tire
Driving Form	Rear axle
Radio Set	USB interface, SD card interface, clock
Audio	Stereophonic audio
Warm wind system	Warm wind, natural wind
Safety belts	Pilot seat, co-pilot seat
Passenger seats	High elasticity leather seats



Although every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained within this brochure is as accurate and up-to-date as possible, we reserve the right to modify its models without notice. It is therefore necessary to check with us before purchasing any product that the specific design details of the vehicle on order are as advertised.